Edgar Filing: BUSSE KEITH E - Form 4

BUSSE KEIT Form 4 October 20, 20 FORM Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	008 4 UNITED S box str STATEMI Filed pursu Section 17(a)	ENT O uant to S) of the 3	Was F CHAN Section 10	hington, GES IN SECUR 6(a) of th ility Hold	D.C. 20 BENEF ITIES e Securi ling Cor	9549 ICIA ties Ex npany	L OW chang Act of	COMMISSION NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, E 1935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	
(Print or Type Re	esponses)									
1. Name and Ad BUSSE KEIT	ldress of Reporting Po ΓΗ Ε	erson <u>*</u>	Symbol	Name and DYNAM				5. Relationship of Issuer		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. I (Me			3. Date of (Month/D	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/16/2008				(Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Chairman and CEO		
FORT WAY	(Street) NE, IN 46804			ndment, Da th/Day/Year	-	ıl				rson
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip)	Table	e I - Non-D	erivative	Securi	ties Aca	Person uired, Disposed of	f. or Beneficial	lv Owned
	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Executio any	ned	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Secur	ities Ac Disposed	quired l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of
C				Code V	Amoun		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	10/16/2008			Р	10,000	А	\$ 7.98	979,242	D	
Common Stock	10/16/2008			Р	5,000	А	\$ 7.99	984,242	D	
Common Stock	10/16/2008			Р	5,000	А	\$ 8.01	989,242	D	
Common Stock	10/16/2008			Р	3,400	А	\$ 8.02	992,642	D	
Common Stock	10/16/2008			Р	5,044	А	\$ 8.03	997,686	D	

Edgar Filing: BUSSE KEITH E - Form 4

Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	6,956	A	\$ 8.04	1,004,642	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	2,100	А	\$ 8.05	1,006,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.07	1,007,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,290	А	\$ 8.08	1,009,032	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,210	А	\$ 8.09	1,010,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	2,000	А	\$ 8.1	1,012,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	500	А	\$ 8.2	1,012,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	500	А	\$ 8.22	1,013,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.25	1,014,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	2,000	А	\$ 8.27	1,016,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.3	1,017,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	500	А	\$ 8.33	1,017,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	500	А	\$ 8.35	1,018,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	2,000	А	\$ 8.45	1,020,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.49	1,021,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.55	1,022,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	2,000	А	\$ 8.58	1,024,242	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	600	А	\$ 8.65	1,024,842	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,100	A	\$ 8.66	1,025,942	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,800	А	\$ 8.67	1,027,742	D
	10/16/2008	Р	6,500	А		1,034,242	D

Edgar Filing: BUSSE KEITH E - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 8.68		
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,500	А	\$ 8.73	1,035,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	1,000	А	\$ 8.74	1,036,742	D
Common Stock	10/16/2008	Р	7,500	А	\$ 8.75	1,044,242	D
Common Stock	10/17/2008	Р	20,000	А		1,064,242	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	of		ate	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BUSSE KEITH E 6714 POINTE INVERNESS WAY SUITE 200 FORT WAYNE, IN 46804	Х		Chairman and CEO				

Signatures

Keith E. Busse

10/20/2008

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.